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Derek Vernon Le Brun

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Derek Vernon Le Brun
Postcode JE3 3DE

Date of birth May 1955

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

TOPAZ HOLDING LTD

365 MEMORY LIMITED
POLLYCOM LIMITED

ANGLO INTERTRADE LIMITED
VYBORG UK LIMITED

OPAL SEAFOOD INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

SLOWLEIGH PROPERTIES (UK)
LIMITED

HOPE ESTATES LIMITED
TRENDAWARD LIMITED

PARK FIELDS DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

BRAVO MANAGEMENT (JERSEY)
LIMITED

PETERS COMMODITIES LIMITED
AIR SCANDIC ON BOARD LIMITED
CATHERINE FITZSIMONS (U.K.) LTD
STARK INVESTMENTS LIMITED

COIN TV (1993) LIMITED

TALINCOURT LIMITED
RANDSWORTH TRUST PLC

N/A* - no information available

Number
FC020928

Number

05325805
06173446
06038231
05525153
06029285
05217892

06010572

03587494
04197597
05400484

FC024149

02487266
03851988
03321450
02636839

02826042
02755113
00904307

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Other

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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903239979

903239979
Meadowside Lodge
Rue Des Buttes

St Mary

Jersey Je3 3de

British

App. Date
12/03/1998

App. Date
18/09/2007
20/03/2007
29/12/2006
21/12/2006
14/12/2006
06/12/2006

27/11/2006

24/10/2006
28/07/2006
23/05/2005

17/10/2002

01/06/2002
01/10/1999
20/02/1997
12/02/1997

21/09/1994
23/12/1992
06/12/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date
22/03/2012

18/09/2007

13/10/2009

21/07/2014

02/08/2004

31/10/2006

01/07/1993

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director



